
FEDERAL ELECTION COMMISSION 

WASHINGTON, D.C. 20463 

MEMORANDUM 

TO: 

FROM: 

DATE: 

RE: 

The Commission 

Vice Chair Caroline C. Hunter 

December 7, 2017 

2018 Meeting Dates (January through June) 

2017 DEC - 7 PM 2: I i 

The following meeting dates are submitted for your approval. All meetings will begin at 

approximately 10:00 a.m. 

Tuesday, January 9, 2018 
Thursday, January 11, 2018 
Tuesday, January 23, 2018 
Thursday, January 25, 2018 

Tuesday, February 6, 2018 
Thursday, February 8, 2018 
Thursday, February 15, 2018 

*Tuesday, March 6, 2018
*Thursday, March 8, 2018
*Tuesday, March 13, 2018

Tuesday, April 10, 2018 
Thursday, April 12, 2018 
Tuesday, April 24, 2018 
Thursday, April 26, 2018 

Tuesday, May 8, 2018 
Thursday, May 10, 2018 
Tuesday, May 22, 2018 
Thursday, May 24, 2018 

Tuesday, June 19, 2018 
Thursday, June 21, 2018 

• Due to the Commission's scheduled move, these meeting dates may change. Please check FEC.gov for the latest
information.
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